

Oberer Management Services Association Management Division Email Consent Form Fox Ridge Estates

Homeowner Information

Personal Information			
Full Name:			
	Last	First	M.I.
Address:			
	Street Address		
	City	State	ZIP Code
	City	State	ZIP Code
Home Phone:	Alternate F	hone:	
Fmail			
Linaii			
Spouse's Name:			
Spouse's Email:			
Acknowledgement of Communication Procedures			
One of our goals at Oberer Management Services, Homeowner Association Division is to continually provide each homeowner with excellent customer service and up-to-date information. By signing this E-mail consent form, you			
give authorization to Oberer Management Services the consent to e-mail documents and mailers that the association is normally required to send out via mail. Please be advised that you will only receive these documents			
	onically once you opt-in to the list.		
As an added convenience, Oberer Management Services is offering "Quick Communications" to our homeowners. This feature will offer you immediate and valuable information related to your community, scheduled			
	ngs, special events, and routine maintenance re		manity, concadica
Oberer Management Services will use the above information ONLY in the above regards. Oberer Management Services will not sell, trade, or distribute this information and will adhere to the CAN-SPAM Compliance Act of 2003.			
Oberer Management Services will use this information for communication purposes ONLY for the community homeowners of Fox Ridge Estates.			
I would like to Opt-in to Oberer Management Services "Quick Communications" and receive electronic communications pertaining to homeowner association needs only.			